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  2022 State Agency Downtown Flu Vaccine Clinics                   

updated 9/12/22 

 

Friday September 23 

1501 N. Congress 

 

10:00 am to 11:30 am 

REJ Conference Center 

Tx Legislative Council 

Saturday September 24 

1501 N. Congress 

 

10:00 am to 11:30 am 

Garage P, Drive-through 

Tx Legislative Council 

Tuesday September 27 

1801 Congress 

 

11:00 am to 1:00 pm 

10th Floor 

Board of Nursing Lobby 

George H. W. Bush Bldg 

Wednesday September 28 
1201 Brazos 

 

2:00 pm to 3:00 pm 

Front Porch, Walk-up 

Texas State Library 

Thursday September 29 

1836 San Jacinto 

 

10:00 am to 1:00 pm 

Lobby 

ERS 

Tuesday October 4 

1414 Colorado 

 

1:00 pm to 2:00 pm 

Room 103 

State Bar 

Wednesday October 5 

111 E. 17th Street 

 

10:00 am to 11:30 am 

Breezeway 

LBJ Building 

Thursday October 6 

1601 Congress 

 

10:00 am to 12:00 pm 

Room 6.024 

Barbara Jordan Building 

Tuesday October 11 

111 E. 17th Street 

 

10:00 am to 11:30 am 

Breezeway 

LBJ Building 

Wednesday October 12 

1700 N. Congress 

 

10:00 am to 12:00 pm 

Room 170 

Stephen F. Austin Building 

Tuesday October 18 

300 W. 15th Street  

 

10:30 am to 12:30 pm 

Rotunda 

Clements Building 

Office of Atty General 

 


